90453 Niirnberg

Neu sanierte 3-Zimmer-Wohnung mit Balkon in ruhiger Lage

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache 75 m?2
Zimmer 3
Schlafzimmer 2
Badezimmer 1
separate WCs 1
Balkone / Terrassen 1
Ausstattung

Gas Vv
Zentralheizung v

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

862,5 €

Kaltmiete

75 m?
Wohnflache

3

Zimmer
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862,55 €
1110 €
2475 €
2.580 €

Online-Exposé
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